



UNITS	
LS	LUMP SUM
LF	LINEAR FEET
EA	EACH
SY	SQUARE YARDS
CY	CUBIC YARDS

**BOYER SITE PLAN
PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COSTS
5-AUG-21**

EROSION / STORMWATER CONTROL					
	DESC.	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	SILT FENCE	42	LF	\$3.00	\$126.00
2	CONSTRUCTION FENCE	210	LF	\$1.50	\$315.00
3	FILTER SOCK	1	EACH	\$20.00	\$20.00
4	SEED/STRAW MULCH	8,330	SF	\$0.02	\$166.60
					SUM
					\$628